Priority

Poverty

Match

MRGDC

Previous ENV
Funding Score

PCR
Score

DEOB
EXT Score Score

Total
Score Tie Breaker

Brackettville
Sabinal

Leakey

Edwards County
DelRio
Rocksprings
Carrizo Springs
Zavala County
Maverick County
Dimmit County
LaSalle County

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
20
20

20.0000
20.0000
20.0000
20.0000
16.4855
13.8636
20.0000
20.0000
20.0000
20.0000

50
50
50
50
50
50
10
10
10
10

60
60
60
60
60
40
60
60
40
40

Blue: Invited to complete Project Application
Light Blue: Invited to complete Project Application as marginal applicant
Pink: Application not eligible for funding
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200.0000 $ 24,539.00
200.0000 $ 28,419.00
197.0000 $ -

195.0000 $ 40,809.00
183.4855 $ 57,072.00
173.8636 $ 41,176.00
160.0000 $ 26,033.00
160.0000 $ 49,243.00
105.0000 $ 48,497.00
103.0000 $ 27,374.00

0.0000



